2023
Impacted knotless PEEK Anchors, with closed
eyelet, with diameter and length suitable for the
treatment of extremities soft tissue injuries: foot,
hand and wrist.
PRESSLOCK ANCHORS Ø2.5 X 8.0 MM
Fig.: TFCC reinsertion with Ø2.5 x 8.0 mm
Presslock Anchor and # 2-0 Stitch Suture.

as the shoulder and ankle.
PRESSLOCK ANCHORS Ø2.9 X 15.5 MM
Fig.: Bankart injury treated with Ø2.9 x
15.5 mm Presslock anchors and # 2 Stitch
Sutures.
Suture passer device.
Anchor suitable for use with
GMReis # 2 Stitch Suture.
Impaction locking device
PRESSLOCK KNOTLESS IMPACTED
PEEK ANCHOR WITH CLOSED EYELET
CODE    Ø LENGTH
320-29155 2.9 mm 15.5 mm
GMReis - Presslock | 03
CODE Ø LENGTH
320-29155-SFPK-HIP 2.9 mm 10.5 / 15.5 mm
PRESSLOCK HIP KNOTLESS IMPACTED PEEK
ANCHOR WITH CLOSED EYELET
Knotless impacted PEEK anchors with closed eyelet, diameter and length
suitable to hip labral injury treatment, with long inserter and specially developed
instruments for arthroscopic surgery.
PRESSLOCK HIP ANCHORS Ø2.9 X 15.5 MM
Fig.: Hip labral injury treated with GMReis Ø2.9 x 15.5
mm Presslock Hip and # 2 Stitch Sutures
GMReis - Presslock | 04
CODE DESCRIPTION
320-CA-29-HIP Presslock Hip Cannula Ø2.9 mm
320-TR-29-HIP Presslock Hip Trocar Tip Ø2.9 mm
320-110-29-HIP Presslock Hip Drill Ø2.9 mm
Ø2.9 X 15.5 MM PRESSLOCK HIP INSTRUMENTAL
Ø2.9 x 15.5 mm PRESSLOCK INSTRUMENTAL
CODE    DESCRIPTION
320-CA-29 Presslock Cannula Ø2.9 m
320-TR-29 Presslock Trocar Tip Ø2.9 mm
320-110-29 Presslock Drill Ø2.9 mm
Ø2.5 x 8.0 mm  PRESSLOCK INSTRUMENTAL
CODE    DESCRIPTION
320-CA-24 Presslock Cannula Ø2.4 mm
320-TR-24 Presslock Trocar Tip Ø2.4 mm
320-110-25 Presslock Drill Ø2.4 mm
GMReis - Presslock | 05
STITCH - SURGICAL SUTURE AND TAPES
Presslock anchors do not come with surgical suture and